Intended Use:
The sleek Lumasquare luminaire represents the
culmination of function and form with low profile
housing design and lens featuring low luminance
soft glow lens. This unique lens features high
efficiency and ultimate visual comfort. Available
in two housing sizes and four lumen outputs for a
variety of applications including building perimeter/

Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • Phone: 864-678-1000
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2018 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA  LSQ-SPEC January 14, 2019 2:45 PM
ORDERING INFORMATION – ORDERING EXAMPLE: LSQ1-25-4K7-UNV-DB-PCU
ORDERING INFORMATION - Stock Versions
Catalog number # of Drivers Input Voltage Current (Amps) System Power
LSQ1-25
1
120 0.21 25.7277 0.09
LSQ1-40 120 0.31 37.0277 0.13
LSQ2-55
1
120 0.43 51.3277 0.19
LSQ2-70 120 0.60 71.8277 0.26
FAMILY
LSQ1-25 Size 1, 25w / 3,000lm
LSQ1-40 Size 1, 40w / 4,500lm
LSQ2-55 Size 2, 55w / 7,000lm
LSQ2-70 Size 2, 75w / 9,000lm
CONTROL OPTIONS
PCU Button Photocontrol (120-277V)
SCP2,3 Sensor Control, Programmable (Dim)
SWP1,2 SiteSync, Pre-Commission
SWPM1,2 SiteSync, Pre-Commission w/Motion Sensor
SWF1,2 SiteSync, Field Commission
SWFM1,2 SiteSync, Field Commission w/Motion Sensor
Specify MTG HT for SCO/SCP & SWPM
8F Up to 8ft mounting height
20F Up to 20ft mounting height
VOLTAGE
UNV 120V-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
UHV 347/480
CCT/CRI
3K7 3000K, 70CRI
4K7 4000K, 70CRI
5K7 5000K, 70CRI
OPTIONS
E1,5 Battery Backup
Unit (0°C)
EH1,5 Battery Backup
Unit (-30°C)
F* Fusing (voltage
specific)
2DR¹ Dual Drivers
2PF¹,4 Dual Power Feed
SPC Polycarbonate
Vandal Shield
1	 Available in LSQ2-55 and LSQ2-70 only
2	 Available in 120V-277V only
3	 Must order minimum of one remote control (SCP-REMOTE) to program
	 dimming settings, 0-10V fully adjustable dimming with automatic
	 daylight calibration and different tiem delay settings (120-277V only)
4	 Comes with Dual Driver (2DR) option
5 	Must specify voltage, 120 or 277V only
ACCESSORIES
SCP-REMOTE Remote control for SCP option. Order
a minimum of one per project to
program and control fixtures
SCP-SPC Polybarbonate Vandal Shield
COLOR/FINISH
DB Dark Bronze Textured
BL Black Textured
WH  White Textured
GYS  Gray Smooth
PS  Plat. Silver Smooth
GT  Graphite Textured
CC  Custom Color
Catalog Number Description
LSQ1-40-4K-PCU 40 watt, 4600 Lumen, 4000K, 70 CRI, 120-277V, Dark Bronze Textured, Photocell
LSQ1-40-4K-GYS-PCU 40 watt, 4600 Lumen, 4000K, 70 CRI, 120-277V, Gray Smooth, Photocell
LSQ2-70-4K-PCU 75 watt, 9300 Lumen, 4000K, 70 CRI, 120-277V, Dark Bronze Textured, Photocell
LSQ2-70-4K-GYS-PCU 75 watt, 9300 Lumen, 4000K, 70 CRI, 120-277V, Gray Smooth, Photocell
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • Phone: 864-678-1000
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2018 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA  LSQ-SPEC January 14, 2019 2:45 PM
PERFORMANCE